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JK2012  TrailO 
Day2 Faskally Open Class BOF No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Name Club \ Correct answer - C Z C D A A E B B C Z C A A Z D Sec B Sec Points Sec
1 Charles Bromley Gardner British Army, GBR 170791 Z C Z C D A A E Z B D Z C A A Z D 15 B 41 15 56
2 Ian Ditchfield Mole Valley, GBR 294071 A C Z C D Z A E C B C Z C A A Z D 30 B 56 15 86
3 Declan McGrellis Lagan Valley, IRL 409111 A C Z C D A A E C Z C Z C B A Z D 16 B 13 14 29
4 Sarah-Jane Gaffney SLOW,GBR 466511 A B Z B D A A E C B C Z C A A Z D 20 B 23 14 43
5 Brian Parker Devon, GBR 150281 Z C Z Z D A A E B Z C Z C B A Z D 36 B 26 14 62
6 Beryl Blackhall SE Lancs, GBR 116501 A C Z Z D Z A E C B C Z C A A Z D 47 B 53 14 100
7 Christine Roberts Ebor, GBR 129892 Z Z Z C D A A E C B C Z C A A Z D 20 C 56 14 136

8 Christian Gieseler OLG Siegerland, GER A B Z Z D Z A E C B C Z C A A Z D 10 B 26 13 36
9 Peter Roberts Ebor, GBR 129891 A C Z B D A A E C B C Z C B B Z D 12 B 38 13 50

10 Lauri Kontkanen Selkien Sisu, FIN Z C Z C D Z A E Z B C Z C A B Z D 14 E 54 13 128
11 John Sammut Eryri, GBR 176709 A B Z B D A B E B A C Z C B A Z D 11 B 57 12 68
12 Anne Straube OD,GBR 452141 Z C Z C D Z A E Z Z C Z C B A A D 39 B 51 12 90
13 Martin Jullum Halden SK, NOR A C Z Z D Z A E Z B Z Z C A A Z E 4 B 30 12 94

14 Nick Barrable South Yorkshire, GBR 349811 A C Z Z D A A E C B D Z C B A Z E 23 B 32 12 115
15 Wilbert Hollinger Lagan Valley, IRL 192361 A C Z C D A A E C Z C Z C A B A D 8 C 57 12 125
16 Simon Greenwood SAX 135981 Z C Z Z D Z A E B B D Z C A B Z D 44 C 25 12 129
17 David Frame TAY 453701 A B Z B D A A E B B C Z C A A D C 11 D 21 12 152
18 John Kewley MDOC, GBR 293121 Z C Z Z D Z A E Z B D Z B B A Z D 6 B 22 11 28
19 Rachel Scott GRAMP 347841 A C Z B D A Z A Z B C Z C B B Z D 57 B 56 11 113

20 Amanda Cooper Ebor, GBR 447611 A D
C
Z C D A A E C Z D Z C A A Z D 37 C 57 11 154

21 Sue Hooper HH 221121 A A Z Z D Z A E C B C Z C B A A D 10 C 43 10 113
22 Anna Råberg OK Rodhen (SWE) A C D B D Z A E C B Z Z C A B Z E 15 B 51 10 126
23 Neil Watts SO 955801 A C Z C D A Z C E B C Z C B B B D 46 C 52 10 158
24 Anthony Barrable RAFO 459571 A C E C D Z A E C B D A C B A A D 60 C 52 9 172
25 Ruth Rhodes SO 275331 A Z Z Z D Z A D C Z C A C A A A B 55 B 40 8 155
26 Seonag Robertson GRAMP 450531 A C D C D A A Z C Z Z Z D B A Z C 52 C 23 8 195

No. of correct answers: 0 18 22 11 26 14 23 22 4 18 17 24 24 14 19 19 20  16  
No. of correct answers 
in %: 0 69 85 42 ## 54 88 85 15 69 65 92 92 54 73 73 77  62  
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Sheet2

JK TrailO Day2 Faskally EOD
Control 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Name
Club \ Correct 

answer x C Z C D A A E B B C Z C A A Z D Sec B Sec Points Sec

1 Scott Collier KERNO 458471 A C Z C D A A E C B Z Z C A B Z D 14 B 22 14 36

2 Hanne Vefsnmo NTNUI, NOR A C Z A D A A E C A C Z C B A Z D 19 B 27 13 46

3 Alan Heppenstall LOC (GBR) 312314 A A Z Z D A Z E B B C Z C A B Z D 41 B 60 13 101
4 Barry & Jane Breed SN (GBR) 203491/2 A B Z C D A A E B B C Z C A A A C 13 E 57 13 190

5 Pete Huzan SLOW (GBR) 169631 A B Z Z D Z A E C B C Z C A B Z D 11 B 14 12 25

6 Snorre Hansen NTNUI, NOR A A Z Z D A A E C B C Z C A Z A D 14 B 22 12 36
7 Roger Scrutton ESOC 295271 A A Z C D A A E C BZ C Z C AD B Z D 42 B 44 12 86

8 Ethan  Tebbutt +1 LEI (GBR) 336754 A C Z B D A B E B B C Z C A B A D 30 C 22 12 112

9 Carol Young RAFO 409321 A C Z C D A A E B B Z Z C E B A C 58 B 52 12 170
10 Iain Tebbutt LEI (GBR) 336571 A C Z B D A A E C B C Z C B B Z B 30 D 28 11 178

11 Euan Tebbutt LEI (GBR) 336753 A B Z B D Z A B E B C Z C A B A D 34 B 33 10 67

12 Mike Edwards RAFO 386241 A C Z Z D Z A E Z B D A C A A A D 18 C 24 10 102

13 Sue Birkenshaw MDOC, GBR 153562 A B D A D Z A E B B C Z C A B A D 31 C 33 10 124
14 Ewart Scott ESOC A C E B D A B E C A C Z C A B A D 18 E 11 6 89
15 Trina Rogerson ELO (GBR) A C C E D A A E C A C Z C B A A --  --  9 120
15 John & Alison Simmons BOK (GBR) A C E C C A Z E C A C Z C A A A --  --  9 120
15 Erik Van Der Kam GRAMP (GBR) A C AE B B A A E B B C Z B A B A --  --  9 120
18 Paula Keyes SN (GBR) A Z Z C D A B E C B Z Z C B B Z E 11 D 17 9 148
19 Eirik Vefsnmo NTNUI, NOR A C BD A D Z Z CE C B D Z C B B Z D 25 B 34 8 59
20 Foss Foster GRAMP (GBR) A A C C D A B E C B D Z C B B Z --  --  8 120
20 Vanessa McMillan ELO (GBR) A C C B D A A E C B C A C B B A --  --  8 120
22 Neil McLean GRAMP A A E C D A B E C A Z A C BC A A -- 60 B 53 7 173

23 Robert Griffiths GRAMP (GBR) A BC D B C A A B C A Z A C E A C --  --  4 120

24 Hannah +1 Brown NATO (GBR) A B A D D A A          --  --  3 120

25 Kevin Brown NATO (GBR) B A D C C            --  --  1 120
No. of correct 
answers: 24 12 13 9 21 19 16 20 6 16 15 19 22 12 7 9 12  10  

No. of correct 
answers in %: 96 48 52 36 84 79 67 87 26 70 65 83 96 52 30 39 48  40  

Tc 1-1 Tc 2-2 Result
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Class: Open Control 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tc 1 Tc 2 Result

Name Club \ Correct answer B D A - - Z B B B B Z A - E Z - A D Z Z A Sec E Sec Points Sec

1 Declan McGrellis Lagan Valley, IRL 419111 B D Z Z Z A B A B Z A C E Z A D Z Z A 7 E 6 15 13

2 Anne Straube OD,GBR 452141 B D Z Z Z A Z B B Z A C E B A D Z Z A 9 E 13 14 22

3 Wilbert Hollinger Lagan Valley, IRL 192361 B D Z Z B A B B C Z A C E B A D Z Z A 11 E 13 14 24

4 Charles Bromley Gardner British Army, GBR 170791 B Z Z Z Z Z Z B B Z A C D Z A D Z Z A 15 E 10 14 25

5 Christine Roberts Ebor, GBR 129692 B D Z Z Z A A B B Z A B E A A D Z Z A 14 E 24 14 38

6 John Sammut Eryri, WAL 176709 B D Z C Z Z B B A B Z A B E A A A D Z Z B 22 E 2 14 84

7 Anna Råberg OK Rodhen (SWE) B D A C Z A A B C Z A B E A A D A Z A 8 E 7 13 15

8 John Kewley MDOC, GBR 293121 B D B Z Z A A B B Z Z C E Z A D A Z A 7 E 21 13 28

9 Arthur Boyt KERNO 181921 B D A Z B Z Z B A Z A C D Z A D A Z A 30 E 11 13 41

10 Ian Ditchfield Mole Valley, GBR 294071 B Z Z Z Z A A B B Z A A E A A D A Z A 9 E 21 12 30

11 Nick Barrable South Yorkshire, GBR 349811 B D A B Z A Z A B Z A C D B A C Z Z A 22 E 38 12 60

12 Sarah-Jane Gaffney SLOW,GBR 466511 B Z A Z B Z A A B Z A B D A A D Z Z A 8 C 19 12 87

13 Christian Gieseler OLG Siegerland, GER B D Z Z Z A A B A Z A B E B A C Z Z A 4 E 6 11 10

14 Amanda Cooper Ebor, GBR 447611 B BD A Z D A B A A Z A B D A A D Z B A 13 E 23 11 36

15 David Frame TAY 453701 B BZ Z C Z Z A B B Z A B E B B D Z B A 12 D 11 11 83

16 Beryl Blackhall SE Lancs, GBR 116501 B D Z Z D A A B B Z A B E B B AD A Z A 20 D 28 10 108

17 Sue Hooper HH 221121 A D A C D Z AC C E Z A A D B B C Z Z A 16 E 16 9 32

18 Simon Greenwood SAX 135981 Z Z Z Z Z A A A B Z Z C E Z A Z Z Z A 10 C 9 9 79

19 Peter Roberts Ebor, GBR 129691 Z D A Z Z A A B D Z A A E B A C A Z A 29 C 14 9 103

20 Naomi Calvert AIRE, GBR 128744 A D A B C E B A B A A B Z C B C Z A A 51 E 32 8 83

21 Seonag Robertson GRAMP 450531 C D A C D A A B A Z A B Z B B D Z A A 12 C 28 8 100

22 Rachel Scott GRAMP 347841 Z D Z C B A A Z A Z A B D Z A B Z B A 26 D 20 8 106

23 Ruth Rhodes SO 275331 Z D A Z D A Z C B Z Z B E B A Z A Z C 25 C 30 8 175

24 Kevin Mackenzie INVOC 398072 C D B C C A B B A C A B C B A D Z B --  --  7 120

25 Sue Boyt KERNO 181922 Z X C C D Z A B A Z Z E D Z B Z Z Z D 21 A 18 7 159

26 Neil Watts SO 955801 B D C C DZ A A B A Z A B Z A A C CZ Z D 12 A 32 7 164

27 Rhona Mackenzie INVOC 398071 C D A A C AC A B A C Z B C B A C Z A --  --  5 120

28 Anthony Barrable RAFO 459571 B D C C D A A C E Z A B C B Z C A B B 21 D 32 5 173

No. of correct answers: 17 20 11 0 0 6 5 17 13 24 22 0 13 7 0 14 18 19 21  14  
No. of correct answers in 
%: 63 74 41 0 0 22 19 63 48 89 81 0 48 26 0 52 67 70 78  52  
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Sheet4

Class: EoD Control 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tc 1 Tc 2 Result

Name Club \ Correct answer B D A - - Z B B B B Z A - E Z - A D Z Z A Sec E Sec Points Sec

1 Iain Tebbutt LEI (GBR) 336571 A D A Z C A B B B Z Z B C Z A D Z Z A 17 D 13 13 90
2 Mark Purkis SAX A D A C Z A B B A Z AB B C B Z D Z Z A 29 E 18 12 47

3 Pete Huzan SLOW (GBR) 169631 B D Z B Z A A B B Z Z C E B Z Z Z Z A 9 E 13 11 22

4 Scott Collier KERNO 458471 B D Z Z Z A A B E Z A B E A B D Z B A 6 E 19 11 25

5 Elaine Gillies TAY A D B C D A B A B Z A B E B A C A Z A 26 E 20 11 46

6 Hanne Vefsnmo NTNUI, NOR B D Z C B A Z A B Z A C E A A D A Z A 12 D 10 11 82

7 Jackie Chapman LOC (GBR) B D A C D A B A A B A B E B B D Z Z C 18 E 11 11 89

8 Euan Tebbutt LEI (GBR) 336573 B D Z Z B A B B E Z A B C C B Z Z Z A 14 D 19 11 93

9 Ethan Tebbutt + 1 LEI (GBR) 336574/2 A D C C Z Z A A A Z A B E B A D Z Z B 20 E 21 11 101
10 Barry Breed SN (GBR) B D Z C Z A A B B Z A Z Z B Z D A Z A 27 C 16 11 103
10 Paul Caban INT A D A C B A A B B Z A B D B Z C Z Z A 17 C 26 11 103

12 Helen Hanstock SARUM B D A C B A A A A Z A B E B B D Z Z A 44 D 18 11 122

13 Fiona Hendrie FVO B CD C C B A A B B Z A B D B B D A B A 14 E 15 10 29

14 Duncan Grassie AROS A D Z C B Z A B D Z Z B E A A D A B A 24 E 13 10 37

15 Rachel Kirkland INT C D C C B Z A A B Z A C D B A C Z Z A 21 E 29 10 50
16 Snorre Hansen NTNUI, NOR B D Z C Z A A A A Z A C E B Z D A Z D 11 E 5 10 76

17 Mike Edwards RAFO 386241 B D Z Z Z Z A A A Z A B D Z Z D A B A 20 C 29 10 109

18 Fiona Hanstock BOK (GBR) B D A C Z A A B A Z A B E B A D Z B B 44 D 23 10 187
19 Alasdair Wilson-Craw NATO (GBR) B D A B B A A B A Z A B Z B B B Z B C 8 E 11 9 79
20 Richard Purkis NATO (GBR) A Z B B B Z Z B A Z Z A D Z Z Z Z Z B 11 E 17 9 88

21 Ian Hendrie FVO A D A C B A A B A C A B Z AB B D A B A 8 C 6 8 74

22 Alan Heppenstall LOC (GBR) A D A C D A B A Z B A B Z Z B C Z B A 16 C 29 8 105

23 Foss Foster GRAMP (GBR) B D A Z D A Z B A Z A A Z A X B A Z --  --  8 120

24 Eirik Vefsnmo NTNUI, NOR B D A C D A B A A Z A B D B A D D B B 11 D 17 8 148
25 Heather Walton SLOW (GBR) B D A C D Z A A A Z A C D B A Z A Z B 49 D 17 8 186

26 Rowan Purkis SAX B D A C B A A B A Z A B D BC B A A B A 32 D 20 7 112

27 Carol Young RAFO 409321 B D Z C C A B A AE Z A B C B A D A B D 17 C 20 7 157

28 Jerry Purkis SAX CD C C C CD A A C B AZ A B D B Z D A B B 22 E 34 6 116

29 Fran Loots Grant Carstairs FVO A D A Z B A A Z A Z A B D B A D A B     6 120

30 Fred Miller LOC (GBR) B Z A C B A A B A C Z A Z BC B D A B A 37 C 26 6 123

31 Family McDermott IND B D B C C A A B E A Z C E B Z Z A A D 53 C 18 6 191

32 Marcella McLennan TINTO C Z A C D A B A A Z A C D B A D A B B 56 C 60 6 236

33 Sandy Cowan KERNO C C A C B A A A A Z A B C AB B Z Z Z B 7 C 13 5 140

34 Family Lennie IND B Z B C C A A B C B Z B C A A C Z A B 35 E 22 4 117

35 John Warren Wimborne, GBR C C C A D A A B A B A C B A A C A B --  --  4 120

36 Pui Sammut Eryri, GBR C D C C C A B E A A A C B B A Z A B C 22 D 22 4 164

No. of correct answers: 20 28 17 0 0 6 10 19 9 27 28 0 11 4 0 20 16 17 18  14  

No. of correct answers in %: 56 78 47 0 0 17 28 53 25 75 78 0 31 11 0 56 44 47 51  40  
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